MORALE, WELFARE AND RECREATION

BAHRAIN

Al Bander Resort
www.albander.com

Adult Day Pass

Child Day Pass

Resort Entry & BBQ
10+ People

Al Dar Island
www.aldarislands.com

Adult Day Pass

Child Day Pass

Jet Ski Rental 30Min
Jet Ski Rental 1Hr

Al Dar Hut —Day use
Al Dar Hut —overnight

The Art Hotel
www.artrotana.com

Day Pass — Adult

Day Pass — Child (Age 4-16)
Day Pass W/SUP & Kayak
Day Pass, Spa, & Lunch

Bahrain International Circuit
www.bahraingp.com

Go Karting CIK 30Min 9HP
(Age 13+)

Go Karting CIK 30Min 13HP
(Age 13+)

Dual Kart 30Min

(Age 6-12 with Adult)

CIK Mini Grand Prix 9HP

CIK Mini Grand Prix 13HP

CIK Mini Grand Prix 9HP
at 22:30

CIK Mini Grand Prix 13HP
at 22:30

Gate
$26.67
$13.33

$53.33

Gate
$21.33
$10.67
$80.00
$118.00
S40.00
$66.67

Gate
$S40.00
$26.66
$52.00
$172.00

Gate
$61.60
$78.40
$122.66
$134.40
$168.00

$86.80

$142.80

MWR TICKETS & TOURS OFFICE

Building 261

Sunday — Thursday 1000-1800

Bahrain Tickets

MWR
$14.75
$9.00

$34.75

MWR
$14.50
$6.00
$75.75
$106.00
$29.50
$58.75

MWR
$23.25
$11.75
$29.00
$129.75

MWR
$56.75
$74.00
$113.50
$125.00
$154.25

$81.25

$132.75

Delma Marine
www.delmamarine.org

Fishing Trip Adult/Child

Pearl Snorkeling Adult/Child

Scuba Dive Adult/Child

Padi Open Water Course

Advanced Padi Open Water
Course

Padi Discover Scuba

Dessange Spa
www.alghalia.com

Afternoon Delight
Serenity Package

Grace Package

Heaven Retreat Package
Sensation Package
Perfect Indulgence
Elegance Package
Hideaway Package

Gulf Hotel
www.gulfhotelbahrain.com

Interactive Cooking Class
Gulf Night Out Event
Friday Brunch

Gravity Indoor Skydiving
www.gravitybah.com

Rush Package

Two 1Min Flights
Sonic Boom

Two 2Min Flights
Top Gun Five 2Min Flights
Family Flight
WHIZZ Kids 5Min

Ages 16 and Under
Boogie Time 30Min

Gate
$84.00
$84.00
$120.00
$453.33

$346.66
$160.00

Gate

$230.00
$140.00
$260.15
$201.75
$190.25
$245.00
$272.20
$332.85

Gate

$58.08
$61.35
$78.40

Gate
$53.33
$91.75
$200.75
$218.25

$98.50
$800.00

1785-3531/4206

MWR
§75.75
$75.75
$90.75
$393.25

$302.50
$121.00

MWR

$211.75
$136.25
$230.00
$190.75
$181.50
$233.00
$242.00
$302.50

MWR

$52.00
$52.00
$72.00

MWR
$47.25
$89.75
$187.50
$217.75

$97.00
$726.00

Prices are subject to change without notice. Please check your tickets before leaving the MWR Ticket & Tours Office.
All sales are final. No returns and no exchanges.


http://www.albander.com/
http://www.aldarislands.com/
http://www.artrotana.com/
http://www.bahraingp.com/
http://www.delmamarine.org/
http://www.alghalia.com/
http://www.gulfhotelbahrain.com/
http://www.gravitybah.com/

Gravity Indoor Skydiving (Continued) Sparadise Spa (Continued)

www.gravitybah.com www.spabahrain.com
Gate MWR Gate MWR
Boogie Time W/ Catering Heavenly on Earth $271.60 $259.25
30Min $1400.00 $1209.75 Royal Indulgence Single $473.20 $417.75
Royal Indulgence Couple $946.40 $731.75
Jump Up Oh Darling Single $252.00 $219.00
www.jumpup.fun Oh Darling Couple $504.00 $435.00
Gate MWR Getaway Glow $224.00 $219.00
Trampoline 1Hr Serenity $308.00 $276.50
Larger Area $14.00 $12.25 Bliss $148.75 $138.25
All Activities &
1Hr Trampoline $60.00 $57.75 Visit Bahrain
All Activities, 1Hr Trampoline www.visitbahrain.bh
& Meal Included $65.00 $62.00 Gate MWR
Day Tour
The Lost Paradise Water Park Half Day City Tour Ages 5+ $80.00 $64.75
www.lpodwaterpark.com Full Day City Ages 5+ $145.75 $117.50
Gate MWR Desert Tour Ages 5+ $79.50 $64.75
Adult/Child Over 3'9” $48.00 $37.50 Horse Back Riding
Stable Tour & Ride Only $129.00 $108.75
Royal Golf Club Stable, Ride, Snack & Photo ~ $159.00 $132.00
www.theroyalgolfclub.com
Gate MWR
18 Holes
Non-Prime (Sun-Thur) More ticket & tour options are available upon request
1 Sep-28 May $160.00 $115.25 in the Bahrain Area
Prime Before 1200 (Fri/Sat)
Prime Aflt:reEZ)%J(l;?i/Sat) »168.00 »158.50 Prices are subject to change without notice.
1 Sep-28 Jun $160.00 $115.25 Please check your tickets before leaving the
Non-Prime . .
29 May -31Aug $86.67 $79.25 MWR Ticket & Tours Office.
9 holes Wee Monty $30.00 $26.00 All sales are final. No returns and no exchanges.
Paintball Bahrain
www.paintballbahrain.com
Gate MWR
Beginner 15Min & 100 Balls ~ $24.00 $18.25
Champion 30Min & 200 Balls $42.00 $36.50
LA Legend 45Min & 400 Balls $53.33 $45.50
Sparadise Spa
www.spabahrain.com
Gate MWR
Bedouin Ceremony $254.80 $247.75
Red Carpet Radiance $428.40 $371.75
Day of Wellness $442.40 $435.00
Divine Rituals $277.20 $256.50
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