

MWR TICKETS & TOURS OFFICE Building 261 Sunday – Thursday 1000-1800 1785-3531/4206

Bahrain Tickets

Al Bander Resort			Delma Marine		
www.albander.com			www.delmamarine.org		
	Gate	MWR		Gate	MWR
Adult Day Pass	\$26.67	\$14.75	Fishing Trip Adult/Child	\$84.00	\$75.75
Child Day Pass	\$13.33	\$9.00	Pearl Snorkeling Adult/Child	\$84.00	\$75.75
Resort Entry & BBQ			Scuba Dive Adult/Child	\$120.00	\$90.75
10+ People	\$53.33	\$34.75	Padi Open Water Course	\$453.33	\$393.25
·			Advanced Padi Open Water		
Al Dar Island			Course	\$346.66	\$302.50
www.aldarislands.com			Padi Discover Scuba	\$160.00	\$121.00
	Gate	MWR			
Adult Day Pass	\$21.33	\$14.50	Dessange Spa		
Child Day Pass	\$10.67	\$6.00	www.alghalia.com		
Jet Ski Rental 30Min	\$80.00	\$75.75		Gate	MWR
Jet Ski Rental 1Hr	\$118.00	\$106.00	Afternoon Delight	\$230.00	\$211.75
Al Dar Hut –Day use	\$40.00	\$29.50	Serenity Package	\$140.00	\$136.25
Al Dar Hut –overnight	\$66.67	\$58.75	Grace Package	\$260.15	\$230.00
			Heaven Retreat Package	\$201.75	\$190.75
The Art Hotel			Sensation Package	\$190.25	\$181.50
www.artrotana.com			Perfect Indulgence	\$245.00	\$233.00
	Gate	MWR	Elegance Package	\$272.20	\$242.00
Day Pass – Adult	\$40.00	\$23.25	Hideaway Package	\$332.85	\$302.50
Day Pass – Child (Age 4-16)	\$26.66	\$11.75			
Day Pass W/SUP & Kayak	\$52.00	\$29.00	Gulf Hotel		
Day Pass, Spa, & Lunch	\$172.00	\$129.75	www.gulfhotelbahrain.com		
				Gate	MWR
Bahrain International Circuit			Interactive Cooking Class	\$58.08	\$52.00
www.bahraingp.com			Gulf Night Out Event	\$61.35	\$52.00
	Gate	MWR	Friday Brunch	\$78.40	\$72.00
Go Karting CIK 30Min 9HP					
(Age 13+)	\$61.60	\$56.75	Gravity Indoor Skydiving		
Go Karting CIK 30Min 13HP			www.gravitybah.com		
(Age 13+)	\$78.40	\$74.00		Gate	MWR
Dual Kart 30Min			Rush Package		
(Age 6-12 with Adult)	\$122.66	\$113.50	Two 1Min Flights	\$53.33	\$47.25
CIK Mini Grand Prix 9HP	\$134.40	\$125.00	Sonic Boom		
CIK Mini Grand Prix 13HP	\$168.00	\$154.25	Two 2Min Flights	\$91.75	\$89.75
CIK Mini Grand Prix 9HP			Top Gun Five 2Min Flights	\$200.75	\$187.50
at 22:30	\$86.80	\$81.25	Family Flight	\$218.25	\$217.75
CIK Mini Grand Prix 13HP			WHIZZ Kids 5Min		
at 22:30	\$142.80	\$132.75	Ages 16 and Under	\$98.50	\$97.00
		•	Boogie Time 30Min	\$800.00	\$726.00
			•	•	•

Gravity Indoor Skydiving (Cor	ntinued)		Sparadise Spa (Continued)			
www.gravitybah.com			www.spabahrain.com			
	Gate	MWR		Gate	MWR	
Boogie Time W/ Catering			Heavenly on Earth	\$271.60	\$259.25	
30Min	\$1400.00	\$1209.75	Royal Indulgence Single	\$473.20	\$417.75	
			Royal Indulgence Couple	\$946.40	\$731.75	
Jump Up			Oh Darling Single	\$252.00	\$219.00	
www.jumpup.fun			Oh Darling Couple	\$504.00	\$435.00	
	Gate	MWR	Getaway Glow	\$224.00	\$219.00	
Trampoline 1Hr			Serenity	\$308.00	\$276.50	
Larger Area	\$14.00	\$12.25	Bliss	\$148.75	\$138.25	
All Activities &						
1Hr Trampoline	\$60.00	\$57.75	Visit Bahrain			
All Activities, 1Hr Trampoline		•	www.visitbahrain.bh			
& Meal Included	\$65.00	\$62.00		Gate	MWR	
		•	Day Tour			
The Lost Paradise Water Park	(Half Day City Tour Ages 5+	\$80.00	\$64.75	
www.lpodwaterpark.com			Full Day City Ages 5+	\$145.75	\$117.50	
	Gate	MWR	Desert Tour Ages 5+	\$79.50	\$64.75	
Adult/Child Over 3'9"	\$48.00	\$37.50	Horse Back Riding	********	7	
7.130.14, 0.111.13 0.101.000	4 10100	407.00	Stable Tour & Ride Only	\$129.00	\$108.75	
Royal Golf Club			Stable, Ride, Snack & Photo	\$159.00	\$132.00	
www.theroyalgolfclub.com			Stable, Mac, Shack & Frioto	Ģ133.00	Ψ132.00	
www.tricroyalgoriclab.com	Gate	MWR				
18 Holes	Gute	1010011				
Non-Prime (Sun-Thur)			More ticket & tour ontions a	re available i	unon request	
1 Sep-28 May	\$160.00	\$115.25	More ticket & tour options are available upon request in the Bahrain Area			
Prime Before 1200 (Fri/Sat)	¥100.00	Ş113.23	in the ban	alli Arca		
1 Sep-28 Jun	\$168.00	\$158.50				
Prime After 1200 (Fri/Sat)	\$108.00	\$136.30	Prices are subject to change without notice.			
1 Sep-28 Jun	\$160.00	\$115.25	Please check your tickets before leaving the			
Non-Prime	\$100.00	\$113.23	Flease Clieck your ticke	its before lea	vilig tile	
	\$86.67	\$79.25	MWR Ticket &	Tours Office.		
29 May -31Aug	•	•	All color and final. No note		vahanasa	
9 holes Wee Monty	\$30.00	\$26.00	All sales are final. No retu	irns and no e	xcnanges.	
Deinthall Debusin						
Paintball Bahrain						
www.paintballbahrain.com	Cata	BAILA/D				
Danisana AEMis Q 400 Dalla	Gate	MWR				
Beginner 15Min & 100 Balls	\$24.00	\$18.25				
Champion 30Min & 200 Balls	\$42.00	\$36.50				
LA Legend 45Min & 400 Balls	\$53.33	\$45.50				
Consultan Con						
Sparadise Spa						
www.spabahrain.com						
	Gate	MWR				
Bedouin Ceremony	\$254.80	\$247.75				
Red Carpet Radiance	\$428.40	\$371.75				
Day of Wellness	\$442.40	\$435.00				
Divine Rituals	\$277.20	\$256.50				